Corrigendum to Commission Regulation (EC) No 996/2002 of 11 June 2002 laying down detailed rules for the application of Council Regulation (EEC) No 2019/93 with regard to supplementary aid in the beef and veal sector for the smaller Aegean islands

(Official Journal of the European Communities L 152 of 12 June 2002)

In the Contents, and in the title on page 14: for: '... Regulation (EC) No 996/2002 ...', read: '... Regulation (EC) No 997/2002 ...'.

Corrigendum to Commission Regulation (EC) No 997/2002 of 11 June 2002 establishing detailed rules for the implementation of the provisions relating to the allocation of a Community financial contribution for Member States in order to strengthen inspection infrastructures for plant health checks on plants and plant products coming from third countries

(Official Journal of the European Communities L 152 of 12 June 2002)

In the Contents, and in the title on page 16: for: '... Regulation (EC) No 997/2002 ...', read: '... Regulation (EC) No 998/2002 ...'.

Corrigendum to Commission Regulation (EC) No 998/2002 of 11 June 2002 fixing the rates of refunds applicable to eggs and egg yolks exported in the form of goods not covered by Annex I to the Treaty

(Official Journal of the European Communities L 152 of 12 June 2002)

In the Contents, and in the title on page 19: for: '... Regulation (EC) No 998/2002 ...', read: '... Regulation (EC) No 999/2002 ...'.